The Shell Drinks List

Corkage Fee

Red/White Wines £15.00/Bottle
Champagne & Sparkling Wines £30.00/Bottle

(We do not provide corkage service for any other types of alcohol)

White Wine

Glass (175ml) Bottle
The Shell House White £5.95 £19.95
Chardonnay
La Source Réservé £6.95 £24.95
Grenache - France
Cotes de Gascogne £7.95 £29.95
Sauvignon Blanc - France
Torresela £34.95
Pinot Grigio DOC Italy
Macon ‘la Roche vineuse’ £36.95
Burgundy - France
Riesling Reserve £38.95
Alsace - France
Muscadet Sévre et Maine £39.95
Muscadet - France
Gavi di Gavi £44 .95
Cortese - Italy
Pascal Bouchard £54.95

Chablis - France

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen
All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



The Shell House Red
Syrah

La Source Réservé
Cabernet - France

Torresela
Merlot - Italy

Mount Riley

Pinot Noir - New Zealand

Thalia Etna
Italy

The Shell House Rosé
Syrah

La Source Réservé
Cinsault - France

Prosecco
Italy

Luxury Astoria
Italy

Red Wine

Glass (175ml)

£5.95

£6.95

Rosé Wine

Glass (175ml)

£5.95

£6.95

Sparkling Wine

Glass (175ml)

£6.95

Bottle

£19.95

£24.95

£29.95

£34.95

£44.95

Bottle

£19.95

£24.95

Bottle

£24.95

£29.95

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen
All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



Paul Langier
France

Moet & Chandon

France

Champagne

Bollinger
France

Sweet Wine

Glass (50ml)

Port Wine £6.50
Portugal
10 Years Port Wine £9.95
Portugal
Sauternes £10.95
France

Bottle

£49.95

£89.95

£99.95

Bottle

£59.95

£119.95

£139.95

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen

All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



Signature Cocktails

Lychee Martini

Lychee, vodka, vanilla, egg white, sugar & lime

Classic Cocktails

Bellini
Prosecco with Strawberry or Passion fruit or Blackberry

Aperol spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, soda & orange

Martini
Vodka or Gin & Dry vermouth

Negroni
Gin, martini rosso & bitters

Margarita

Tequila, triple sec, lime & sugar
Mojito

Rum, mint, lime & sugar

Caipirinha
Cachaca, sugar & lime

Pifa Colada
Rum, pineapple juice & coconut

Bramble
Gin, creme de mure, sugar & lime

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime & sugar

Pornstar Martini
Vodka, passion fruit, Passoa & sugar

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liquor, vanilla, espresso & sugar

Glass

£9.95

Glass

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen

All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



Strawberry Daiquiri £9.95

Rum, strawberry, sugar & lime

Long Island ice tea £9.95

Vodka, triple sec, gin, tequila, rum, lime, sugar & cola

Bloody Mary £9.95

Vodka, tomato juice & oyster on the side

Signature Mocktails

Glass
Lychee Breeze £5.95
Lychee, pineapple & grenadine

Classic Mocktalils

Glass
Virgin Mojito £5.95
Apple juice, mint, lime & sugar
Virgin Pifia Colada £5.95
Pineapple juice & coconut cream
Mango Blast £5.95
Mango, grenadine, lime & sugar
Fizzy Strawberry £5.95

Strawberry, lime, sugar & seven up

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen
All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



Sangria
Red

Sangria
White

Sangria
Sparkling

Bacardi Cartablanca

Havana Club 7 Years

Smirnoff
Grey Goose

Belvedere

Sangria

Rum

Vodka

Glass (175ml)

£8.95

£8.95

Glass (50ml)

£7.95

£9.95

Glass (s0ml)
£7.95
£10.95

£11.95

Jug

£24.95

£24.95

£29.95

Bottle

£69.95

£119.95

Bottle
£69.95
£99.95

£119.95

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen
All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



Gin

Glass (50ml)
Bombay Sapphire £9.95
Pink Beefeater £9.95
Sipsmith £10.95
Monkey 47 £12.95

(Tonic Water £1.95)
Liguors

Glass (50ml)
Beirdo d"Honra £7.95
Malibu £7.95
Limoncello £7.95
Bayleys £7.95
Tequila £7.95

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen
All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



Jameson Irish

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee
Black Label

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Bushmills 10 Years

Macallan Gold 12 Years

Martell VS
Rémy Martin VS
Hennessy VS
Martell XO

Hennessy XO

Whisky

Cognac

Glass (50mi)

£7.95
£7.95
£9.95
£11.95
£12.95

£19.95

Glass (50ml)

£8.95
£9.95
£12.95
£34.95

£34.95

(Coca-Cola Mini Can £1.95)

Bottle

£99.95

£99.95

£139.95

£139.95

£169.95

£199.95

Bottle

£99.95

£109.95

£139.95

£299.95

£299.95

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen
All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



Beer & Cider

Bottle
Super Bock £4.95
Super Bock Non-Alcoholic £4.95
Super Bock Abadia £5.95
Morretti £5.95
Guinness £5.95
Cider £4.95
Kopparberg £4.95

Soft Drinks

Ice Tea (lemon) £3.95 Coca-Cola £3.95
Ice Tea (Peach) £3.95 Diet Coke £3.95
Apple Juice £3.95 7-UP £3.95
Mango Juice £3.95 Fanta Orange £3.95
Pineapple Juice £3.95 Orange Juice £3.95
Still Water £3.95 (500ml)  £4.95 (1L)

Sparkling Water £3.95 (500ml)  £4.95 (750ml)

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen
All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied



Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Chamomile
Green Tea

Mint Tea

Golden Breakfast

Earl Grey

Coffee

Tea

Cup

£1.95
£2.45
£1.95
£3.50

£3.50

Pot/pp

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95

£3.95

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen

All items on the menu are subject to availability
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be applied
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