# **The Shell Drinks List**

## **Corkage Fee**

Red/White Wines £15.00/Bottle

Champagne & Sparkling Wines £30.00/Bottle

(We do not provide corkage service for any other types of alcohol)

#### **White Wine**

	Glass (175ml)	Bottle
The Shell House White Chardonnay	£5.95	£19.95
La Source Réservé Grenache - France	£6.95	£24.95
<b>Côtes de Gascogne</b> Sauvignon Blanc - France	£7.95	£29.95
<b>Torresela</b> Pinot Grigio DOC Italy		£34.95
Macon 'la Roche vineuse' Burgundy - France		£36.95
Riesling Reserve Alsace - France		£38.95
Muscadet Sèvre et Maine Muscadet - France		£39.95
Gavi di Gavi Cortese - Italy		£44.95
Pascal Bouchard Chablis - France		£54.95

#### **Red Wine**

	Glass (175ml)	Bottle
The Shell House Red Syrah	£5.95	£19.95
La Source Réservé Cabernet - France	£6.95	£24.95
<b>Torresela</b> <i>Merlot - Italy</i>		£29.95
Mount Riley Pinot Noir - New Zealand		£34.95
Thalia Etna  Italy		£44.95

### **Rosé Wine**

	Glass (175ml)	Bottle
The Shell House Rosé Syrah	£5.95	£19.95
La Source Réservé Cinsault - France	£6.95	£24.95

# **Sparkling Wine**

	Glass (175ml)	Bottle
Prosecco Italy	£6.95	£24.95
Luxury Astoria		£29.95

## Champagne

		Bottle
Paul Langier France		£49.95
Moet & Chandon France		£89.95
Bollinger France		£99.95
Swe	eet Wine	
	Glass (50ml)	Bottle
Port Wine Portugal	£6.50	£59.95
10 Years Port Wine Portugal	£9.95	£119.95
Sauternes	£10.95	£139.95

France

# **Signature Cocktails**

Lychee Martini
Lychee, vodka, vanilla, egg white, sugar & lime
£9.95

#### **Classic Cocktails**

	Glass
Bellini Prosecco with Strawberry or Passion fruit or Blackberry	£9.95
Aperol spritz Aperol, Prosecco, soda & orange	£9.95
Martini Vodka or Gin & Dry vermouth	£9.95
Negroni Gin, martini rosso & bitters	£9.95
Margarita Tequila, triple sec, lime & sugar	£9.95
Mojito Rum, mint, lime & sugar	£9.95
Caipirinha Cachaça, sugar & lime	£9.95
Piña Colada Rum, pineapple juice & coconut	£9.95
Bramble Gin, creme de mure, sugar & lime	£9.95
Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime & sugar	£9.95
Pornstar Martini Vodka, passion fruit, Passoa & sugar	£9.95
Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liquor, vanilla, espresso & sugar	£9.95

We cannot guarantee that our food are free from allergens, as all food are prepared in the same kitchen All items on the menu are subject to availability

Strawberry Daiquiri Rum, strawberry, sugar & lime	£9.95
Long Island ice tea Vodka, triple sec, gin, tequila, rum, lime, sugar & cola	£9.95
Bloody Mary Vodka, tomato juice & oyster on the side	£9.95
Signature Mocktails	
	Glass
Lychee Breeze Lychee, pineapple & grenadine	£5.95
Classic Mocktails	
	Glass
Virgin Mojito Apple juice, mint, lime & sugar	£5.95
Virgin Piña Colada Pineapple juice & coconut cream	£5.95
Mango Blast Mango, grenadine, lime & sugar	£5.95
Fizzy Strawberry Strawberry, lime, sugar & seven up	£5.95

# Sangria

	Glass (175ml)	Jug
Sangria Red	£8.95	£24.95
Sangria White	£8.95	£24.95
Sparkling		£29.95

### Rum

	Glass (50ml)	Bottle
Bacardi Cartablanca	£7.95	£69.95
Havana Club 7 Years	£9.95	£119.95

#### Vodka

	Glass (50ml)	Bottle
Smirnoff	£7.95	£69.95
Grey Goose	£10.95	£99.95
Belvedere	£11.95	£119.95

#### Gin

	Glass (50ml)
Bombay Sapphire	£9.95
Pink Beefeater	£9.95
Sipsmith	£10.95
Monkey 47	£12.95

(Tonic Water £1.95)

## Liquors

	Glass (50ml)
Beirão d'Honra	£7.95
Malibu	£7.95
Limoncello	£7.95
Bayleys	£7.95
Tequila	£7.95

## Whisky

	Glass (50ml)	Bottle
Jameson Irish	£7.95	£99.95
Jack Daniel's Tennessee	£7.95	£99.95
Black Label	£9.95	£139.95
Glenfiddich 12 Years	£11.95	£139.95
Bushmills 10 Years	£12.95	£169.95
Macallan Gold 12 Years	£19.95	£199.95

## Cognac

	Glass (50ml)	Bottle
Martell VS	£8.95	£99.95
Rémy Martin VS	£9.95	£109.95
Hennessy VS	£12.95	£139.95
Martell XO	£34.95	£299.95
Hennessy XO	£34.95	£299.95

(Coca-Cola Mini Can £1.95)

## **Beer & Cider**

			Bottle		
Super Bock			£4.95		
Super Bock Non-Alc	oholic		£4.95		
Super Bock Abadia			£5.95		
Morretti			£5.95		
Guinness			£5.95		
Cider			£4.95		
Kopparberg			£4.95		
Soft Drinks					
Ice Tea (Iemon)	£3.95	Coca-Cola	£3.95		
Ice Tea (Peach)	£3.95	Diet Coke	£3.95		
Apple Juice	£3.95	7-UP	£3.95		
Mango Juice	£3.95	Fanta Orange	£3.95		
Pineapple Juice	£3.95	Orange Juice	£3.95		
Still Water	£3.95 (500ml)	£4.95 (1L)			
Sparkling Water	£3.95 (500ml)	£4.95 (750ml)			

### Coffee

	Cup
Espresso	£1.95
Double Espresso	£2.45
Americano	£1.95
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Tea	
	Pot/pp
Chamomile	£3.95
Green Tea	£3.95
Mint Tea	£3.95
Golden Breakfast	£3.95
Earl Grey	£3.95